Team # Congregation Division Score
1 Sycamore Senior 3,640
2 Sycamore Senior 3,680
3 Sycamore Senior 3,800
4 Sycamore Senior 2,950
5 Sycamore Senior 3,430
6 Sycamore Junior 1,330
7 Sycamore Junior 1,590
8 Sycamore Junior 1,430
9 Sycamore Senior 2,210
10 Sycamore Senior 3,460
11 Sycamore Junior 2,380
12 Sycamore Junior 1,820
13 Sycamore Junior 2,440
14 Sycamore Junior 1,310
15 Sycamore Junior 1,830
16 Sycamore Junior 1,330
17 Sycamore Junior 1,520
21 North Hillcrest Senior 2,370
24 Fountain Head Church of Christ Senior 2,340
25 Fountain Head Church of Christ Senior 2,190
26 Fountain Head Church of Christ Senior 1,480
27 Fountain Head Church of Christ Junior 1,240
28 Hillcrest Senior 2,190
31 HWY231 Senior 2,540
32 HWY231 Junior 1,610
33 HWY231 Junior 1,960
34 HWY231 Senior 1,920
35 HWY231 Senior 2,850
48 Southern Hills church of christ Senior 2,700
49 Southern Hills church of christ Junior 720
50 Woodland Park Church of Christ Senior 3,440
51 Woodland Park Church of Christ Senior 3,230
52 Woodland Park Church of Christ Junior 1,540
53 Woodland Park Church of Christ Junior 3,100
54 Woodland Park Church of Christ Junior 1,850



55
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
69
70
71
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
98
99
100
101
102

Woodland Park Church of Christ
Zion Church of Christ
Zion Church of Christ
Zion Church of Christ

Willow Ave Church of Christ
Willow Ave Church of Christ
Willow Ave Church of Christ
Willow Ave Church of Christ
Willow Ave Church of Christ
Linden Church of Christ
Linden Church of Christ
Linden Church of Christ
Linden Church of Christ
Buffalo Valley
Mt. Juliet Church of Christ
Mt. Juliet Church of Christ
church of Christ at Cedar Lane
church of Christ at Cedar Lane
church of Christ at Cedar Lane
Leonard church of Christ
Joelton Church of Christ
Joelton Church of Christ
Joelton Church of Christ
Joelton Church of Christ
Joelton Church of Christ
Pleasant View church of Christ
White Bluff CoC
White Bluff CoC
White Bluff CoC
White Bluff CoC
Water Street
Kimball church of christ
Kimball church of christ
Kimball church of christ
Clearview Church of Christ
Clearview Church of Christ

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

1,520
2,090
1,730
1,000
1,930
380
1,150
2,370
2,550
3,210
2,980
2,780
2,230
2,660
1,980
2,800
3,850
3,530
4,240
1,630
2,740
4,110
3,320
1,610
2,370
1,350
1,480
2,660
2,700
3,290
1,870
1,710
1,650
2,390
2,420
790



103
104
105
106
107
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
179
180

Nolen Hills
Nolen Hills
Nolen Hills
West End Church of Christ
West End Church of Christ
West End Church of Christ
West End Church of Christ
West End Church of Christ
West End Church of Christ
Main Street Springfield
Stroudsville
Stroudsville
Stroudsville
Howell Church of Christ

North boulevard church of Christ
North boulevard church of Christ
North boulevard church of Christ

West Sparta church of Christ
West Sparta church of Christ
West Sparta church of Christ
West Sparta church of Christ
West Sparta church of Christ
West Sparta church of Christ
Silver Point
Silver Point
Tusculum Church of Christ
Tusculum Church of Christ
Tusculum Church of Christ
Burns Church of Christ
Burns Church of Christ
Burns Church of Christ
Burns Church of Christ
Holladay
Holladay COC
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ

Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior

2,820
4,080
2,530
2,890
1,940
1,590
1,910
1,050
2,800
102
1,360
1,560
2,330
1,970
1,510
3,060
3,740
2,060
200
1,500
2,590
3,290
1,700
2,250
2,480
2,400
2,600
960
2,820
1,960
1,660
990
2,720
1,670
400
2,290



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Crieve Hall Church of Christ
Mccoinsville
Mccoinsville
Mccoinsville
Mccoinsville
Mccoinsville
Jefferson Ave
Jefferson Ave
Jefferson Ave
Jefferson Ave
Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris
Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris
Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris
Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris
Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris
Midtown Raleigh Springs
Midtown Raleigh Springs
Midtown Raleigh Springs
Midtown Raleigh Springs
Concord Road
Concord Road
Concord Road
Concord Road
Concord Road
Concord Road
Concord Road
Smithville CoC
Smithville CoC
Smithville CoC

Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior

1,890
2,370
2,400
2,320
3,700
3,430
4,500
4,890
3,880
2,980
1,570
2,000
1,420
1,790
1,730
2,570
2,030
1,850
2,500
3,060
1,150
2,020
3,530
1,370
2,660
1,630
3,650
3,280
3,220
2,310
2,140
2,980
1,470
2,570
2,090
2,510



219
220
220
221
221
222
222
223
223
224

Smithville CoC
Smithville CoC
Carthage church of Christ
Carthage Church of Christ
Carthage church of Christ
Carthage Church of Christ
Carthage church of Christ
Carthage church of Christ
Carthage Church of Christ
Carthage Church of Christ

Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

1,860
460
440

2,580

2,580

2,290

2,290

1,560

1,560
900




