Team #	Congregation	Division	Score
1	Sycamore	Senior	3,640
2	Sycamore	Senior	3,680
3	Sycamore	Senior	3,800
4	Sycamore	Senior	2,950
5	Sycamore	Senior	3,430
6	Sycamore	Junior	1,330
7	Sycamore	Junior	1,590
8	Sycamore	Junior	1,430
9	Sycamore	Senior	2,210
10	Sycamore	Senior	3,460
11	Sycamore	Junior	2,380
12	Sycamore	Junior	1,820
13	Sycamore	Junior	2,440
14	Sycamore	Junior	1,310
15	Sycamore	Junior	1,830
16	Sycamore	Junior	1,330
17	Sycamore	Junior	1,520
21	North Hillcrest	Senior	2,370
24	Fountain Head Church of Christ	Senior	2,340
25	Fountain Head Church of Christ	Senior	2,190
26	Fountain Head Church of Christ	Senior	1,480
27	Fountain Head Church of Christ	Junior	1,240
28	Hillcrest	Senior	2,190
31	HWY231	Senior	2,540
32	HWY231	Junior	1,610
33	HWY231	Junior	1,960
34	HWY231	Senior	1,920
35	HWY231	Senior	2,850
48	Southern Hills church of christ	Senior	2,700
49	Southern Hills church of christ	Junior	720
50	Woodland Park Church of Christ	Senior	3,440
51	Woodland Park Church of Christ	Senior	3,230
52	Woodland Park Church of Christ	Junior	1,540
53	Woodland Park Church of Christ	Junior	3,100
54	Woodland Park Church of Christ	Junior	1,850

55	Woodland Park Church of Christ	Junior	1,520
59	Zion Church of Christ	Junior	2,090
60	Zion Church of Christ	Junior	1,730
61	Zion Church of Christ	Senior	1,000
62	Willow Ave Church of Christ	Junior	1,930
63	Willow Ave Church of Christ	Junior	380
64	Willow Ave Church of Christ	Junior	1,150
66	Willow Ave Church of Christ	Senior	2,370
67	Willow Ave Church of Christ	Senior	2,550
69	Linden Church of Christ	Senior	3,210
70	Linden Church of Christ	Senior	2,980
71	Linden Church of Christ	Junior	2,780
72	Linden Church of Christ	Senior	2,230
73	Buffalo Valley	Senior	2,660
75	Mt. Juliet Church of Christ	Junior	1,980
76	Mt. Juliet Church of Christ	Senior	2,800
78	church of Christ at Cedar Lane	Senior	3,850
79	church of Christ at Cedar Lane	Junior	3,530
80	church of Christ at Cedar Lane	Junior	4,240
82	Leonard church of Christ	Senior	1,630
83	Joelton Church of Christ	Senior	2,740
84	Joelton Church of Christ	Senior	4,110
85	Joelton Church of Christ	Senior	3,320
86	Joelton Church of Christ	Junior	1,610
87	Joelton Church of Christ	Junior	2,370
88	Pleasant View church of Christ	Senior	1,350
89	White Bluff CoC	Senior	1,480
90	White Bluff CoC	Senior	2,660
91	White Bluff CoC	Senior	2,700
92	White Bluff CoC	Senior	3,290
93	Water Street	Junior	1,870
98	Kimball church of christ	Senior	1,710
99	Kimball church of christ	Senior	1,650
100	Kimball church of christ	Senior	2,390
101	Clearview Church of Christ	Senior	2,420
102	Clearview Church of Christ	Junior	790

103	Nolen Hills	Senior	2,820
104	Nolen Hills	Senior	4,080
105	Nolen Hills	Junior	2,530
106	West End Church of Christ	Junior	2,890
107	West End Church of Christ	Junior	1,940
109	West End Church of Christ	Junior	1,590
111	West End Church of Christ	Junior	1,910
112	West End Church of Christ	Junior	1,050
113	West End Church of Christ	Senior	2,800
114	Main Street Springfield	Senior	102
115	Stroudsville	Junior	1,360
116	Stroudsville	Junior	1,560
117	Stroudsville	Senior	2,330
119	Howell Church of Christ	Senior	1,970
156	North boulevard church of Christ	Junior	1,510
157	North boulevard church of Christ	Senior	3,060
158	North boulevard church of Christ	Senior	3,740
159	West Sparta church of Christ	Junior	2,060
160	West Sparta church of Christ	Junior	200
161	West Sparta church of Christ	Junior	1,500
162	West Sparta church of Christ	Senior	2,590
163	West Sparta church of Christ	Senior	3,290
164	West Sparta church of Christ	Junior	1,700
165	Silver Point	Junior	2,250
166	Silver Point	Senior	2,480
169	Tusculum Church of Christ	Senior	2,400
170	Tusculum Church of Christ	Junior	2,600
171	Tusculum Church of Christ	Junior	960
172	<b>Burns Church of Christ</b>	Senior	2,820
173	Burns Church of Christ	Junior	1,960
174	<b>Burns Church of Christ</b>	Junior	1,660
175	Burns Church of Christ	Junior	990
176	Holladay	Senior	2,720
177	Holladay COC	Junior	1,670
179	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Senior	400
180	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Junior	2,290

181	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Junior	1,890
182	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Junior	2,370
183	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Senior	2,400
184	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Senior	2,320
185	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Senior	3,700
186	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Junior	3,430
187	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Senior	4,500
188	Crieve Hall Church of Christ	Senior	4,890
189	Mccoinsville	Senior	3,880
190	Mccoinsville	Senior	2,980
191	Mccoinsville	Senior	1,570
192	Mccoinsville	Junior	2,000
193	Mccoinsville	Junior	1,420
195	Jefferson Ave	Junior	1,790
196	Jefferson Ave	Senior	1,730
197	Jefferson Ave	Senior	2,570
198	Jefferson Ave	Junior	2,030
199	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris	Junior	1,850
200	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris	Senior	2,500
201	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris	Senior	3,060
201	System of the port of the or the		
201	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris	Junior	1,150
	•	Junior Senior	1,150 2,020
202	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris		
202 203	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris	Senior	2,020
202 203 205	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs	Senior Senior	2,020 3,530
202 203 205 206	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs	Senior Senior Senior	2,020 3,530 1,370
202 203 205 206 207	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs	Senior Senior Senior Junior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660
202 203 205 206 207 208	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs	Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630
202 203 205 206 207 208 209	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Concord Road	Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Senior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630 3,650
202 203 205 206 207 208 209 210	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Concord Road Concord Road	Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Senior Senior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630 3,650 3,280
202 203 205 206 207 208 209 210 211	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Concord Road Concord Road Concord Road	Senior Senior Junior Junior Senior Senior Senior Senior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630 3,650 3,280 3,220
202 203 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Concord Road Concord Road Concord Road Concord Road Concord Road	Senior Senior Junior Junior Senior Senior Senior Senior Junior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630 3,650 3,280 3,220 2,310
202 203 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Concord Road	Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Junior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630 3,650 3,280 3,220 2,310 2,140
202 203 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 214	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Concord Road	Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Junior Junior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630 3,650 3,280 3,220 2,310 2,140 2,980
202 203 205 206 207 208 209 210 211 212 213 214 215	Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Sycamore Chapel Church of Chris Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Midtown Raleigh Springs Concord Road	Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Senior Senior Senior Junior Junior Junior Junior Junior	2,020 3,530 1,370 2,660 1,630 3,650 3,280 3,220 2,310 2,140 2,980 1,470

219	Smithville CoC	Junior	1,860
220	Smithville CoC	Junior	460
220	Carthage church of Christ	Junior	440
221	Carthage Church of Christ	Senior	2,580
221	Carthage church of Christ	Senior	2,580
222	Carthage Church of Christ	Junior	2,290
222	Carthage church of Christ	Junior	2,290
223	Carthage church of Christ	Junior	1,560
223	Carthage Church of Christ	Junior	1,560
224	Carthage Church of Christ	Junior	900